
CURRENT PROJECT BUDGET

☐ ☐ ✔

Project Description

Task Checklist Task Timelines & Comments

☐

✔

☐

✔

✔

✔

✔

☐

☐

☐

Status Summary

Preparation of Request for Bids with specifications

Proposals due March 21, 2023

Permitting

 Project Report

PROJECTED START ACTUAL START
PROJECTED 

COMPLETION

ACTUAL 

COMPLETION
COMMENTS

$80,000

Completion of this project will result in the replacement of the antiquated auto-dialer "monitoring" units at the Town's sewer pump stations with units synchronized to a cloud-based server that can monitor for a 

customized set of alarm conditions, provide real-time operational status, and inventory operational data for analysis.

STARTING PROJECT BUDGET

CHECKLIST ITEMS

Construction Contract Award/Execution

Construction

Bid

January 30, 2023

June 30, 2022

December 8, 2022

January 9, 2023

June 30, 2023

July 17, 2023

October 24, 2022

November 8, 2022

December 9, 2022

November 1, 2022 November 7, 2022

February 17, 2023

Key Contacts

An informational session and tour of the Town's sewer pump stations for interested vendors and contractors is scheduled for March 2, 2023. 

Gregory K. Meshaw, PE

Closeout

PROJECT TITLE Sewer Pump Station  Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition (SCADA) Upgrades

FISCAL YEAR FUNDED FY2023

CATEGORY Sewer

SUMMARY STATEMENT

PHONEEMAIL

Town Engineer/Public Srvcs Dir g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org

$80,000

NAME TITLE

(252) 528-8769

Planning

Design

MASTER PLAN? GROWTH RELATED? SERVICE RELATED?

###########

######

March 1, 2023

mailto:g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org
mailto:g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org
mailto:g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org
mailto:g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org
mailto:g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org
mailto:g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org
mailto:g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org
mailto:g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org
mailto:g.meshaw@beaufortnc.org





